By-Law Infractions Monthly Council Report

Zoning

Dangerous / Unsightly
Premises

Maintenance & Occupancy

Excessive Noise

Ticketing/Traffic

Other

By-Law Infractions

Received Ongoing Resolved

Received Ongoing Resolved

Received Ongoing Resolved

Received Ongoing Resolved

Received Ongoing Resolved

Received

Ongoing Resolved

January

2 2 2

0 2 0

0 3 0

0 0 0

2 1 3

2

0

2

February

0 3 1

0 2 1

0 2 1

0 0 0

3 1 3

1

0

1

March

3 1 2

1 1 1

0 0 0

3 0 3

46 17 32

4

1

4

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total to Date

51 19 38

Traffic Violations

Winter Ban

No Parking

Trailers (Dual Wheels)

Commercial

Stopping in a No Stopping
Zone

Monthly
Totals

2016 Totals

234

44

11

35

40

364

January

122

0

0

126

February

73

0

0

75

March

76

0

7

84

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Total to Date

271

11

285
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