## **By-Law Infractions Monthly Council Report**

	Zoning			Dangerous / Unsightly Premises			Maintenance & Occupancy		Excessive Noise			Ticketing/Traffic		Other				
By-Law Infractions	Received	Ongoing	Resolved	Received	Ongoing	Resolved	Received	Ongoing	Resolved	Received	Ongoing	Resolved	Received	Ongoing	Resolved	Received	Ongoing	Resolved
January	2	2	2	0	2	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	2	0	2
February	0	3	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	0	0	3	1	3	1	0	1
March	3	1	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	3	0	3	46	17	32	4	1	4
April																		
May																		
June																		
July																		
August																		
September																		
October																		
November																		
December																		
Total to Date	5	6	5	1	5	2	0	5	1	3	0	3	51	19	38	7	1	7

Traffic Violations	Winter Ban	No Parking	Trailers (Dual Wheels)	Commercial	Stopping in a No Stopping Zone	Monthly Totals
		_				
2016 Totals	234	44	11	35	40	364
January	122	4	0	0	0	126
February	73	1	0	1	0	75
March	76	1	0	0	7	84
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
Total to Date	271	6	11	1	7	285